MONOCHROME CCD
CAMERA
MODEL
SI-M330
SI-M331
■ High resolution monochrome 1/2" Hyper HAD IT CCD sensor
■ EIA:  768 (h) x 494 (v) pixels  CCIR:  752 (h) x 582 (v) pixels.
■ Remote head  ø28, C-mount. 0.5 m or 2 m cable lengths

Specifications SI-M330C/M331C SI-M330E/M331E Connection Description
Dimensions
Ordering Information
V I D E O  S Y S T E M S
3744 Industry Ave., Ste. 402
Lakewood, CA 90712
Toll Free (888) 446-1301
Local (562) 424-9093
Fax (562) 424-9203
U R L : w w w . c o s t a r - u s a . c o m
Email: CHUCKM@COSTAR-USA.COM
SI-M330C 1/2" Monochrome Remote Head Camera CCIR 0.5 m Cable
SI-M330E 1/2" Monochrome Remote Head Camera EIA 0.5 m Cable
SI-M331C 1/2" Monochrome Remote Head Camera CCIR 2 m Cable
SI-M331E 1/2" Monochrome Remote Head Camera EIA 2 m Cable
Camera Head Dimensions
Spectral Sensitivity
TV Standard EIA CCIR
CCD sensor 1/2" Hyper HAD Interline transfer CCD